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
BUY.Itli FAIRWAY $42,500.
and A/.alea from 522,500.
alerway S32.500.
:ly wooded from S21.900.

from $19,900.
>ERCONTRACT from $12,500.
[CONTRACT SI 2.500.

$18,500.

MES
UNSET HKACH-3 BR, 100x350.
UNDkRCONlKACIS61.900.
2 bath, fireplace, sunroom, 3/4-acre lot.
0 sq. ft., 5 BR. 2-1/2 baths $97,500.
ISTRUCTION. Choose colors, carpet,

S94.500.
Estate," 3 BR, 2 ba, on pond S69.900.
ition home. 2 BR, 1 bath S47.500.
ON DO-1st floor, 2 BR, 2 ba...S56,000.
omcr lot, 3 BR, 2 baths S63.900.
home on Lake Medcalf $139,900.
lbs. (TREAT BUY $59,900.
URED HOMES
. 3 BR. 2 baths. EXTRAS $64,900.
ilvcr Eagle. New. Never used ....S54.500.
HR. 11/2 baths S23.900.
! RK, 2 ha. 26x30 Obi. garage ....534,901).
12 batlts, recently u|xlaled S29.900.
!, 2 baths, 10x20 sun room $47,500.
-1/2 baths, choice lot $27,500.
rO LOTS, owner financing $49,900.
T-Craflsman DW. TWO LOTS $77,900.
>R, 24x52, landscaped $46,900.

IOME LOTS
larshfront, Lake Medealf.from $19,900.
'cgular lots from $15,000.

$7,500.
installed. Ready for set up Si3,900.

nual Rentals*
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GOVERNMENT HOMES! From $1.00 BY OWNER- Like new 3 BR. 2 bath
(U-Rpair), foreclosures, repos, tax delin- home, all new appliances. Sea Aire
quent properties. Now selling this area. Estates. Must seel Only $4 2,900. CallCall refundable 1-315-733-6064 ext for appointment, 842-5671.
G1385 for current listings. TWO WATERWAY LOTS on high bluff.FOR SALE BY OWNER. 5 acres, two restricted to houses, beautiful trees,
miles from Holden Beach on Hwy. 1 30. $30,000 each. SEACOAST DEVELOPWith:24x45 doublewide (3 BR, 2 MENT. (919)842-6415.
baths)' WnnH frnmn u.'

r "11'" "'5' LAKEFRONT LOT in River Run Plantainin k °
m

" m0b,K h°TS: <i°n- Over 1/3 acre. Private restricted
on n h

Y ? d ,S °ir!?6 ^nm; T,° community with pool, tennis, boat90-ft. deep wells. Includes 10 mobile fam acYcess to |CW sacrifice!home lots already prepared for ren and $25.900. Call 754-5388. ask for Tam2-acresundeveloped. Asking$100,000. Call 842-3585 for appoint-ment.
.

MYRTLE BEACH CONDO
DOUBLEWIDES I On the beach. 2 bedrooms, 2 JWe have 3 very nice units to baths, with private balcony. ,

' and ocean view, borne amentchoosetrom, one near ties include oceanfront restauIntracoastalWaterway. Call it rant, lounge, in-door and outyouare interested in a very door dooIs. Must sno tn
clean home. believe!
Dill D FNTON I0% DOWNASSUMABLE

PLUS OWNER FINANCINGREALTY ONLY $125,000
^Q1Q1R70 OTH/I Call Owner: Bud Requa

w-T (019)371-6483

Uli&LlOilg ;,f :'
(9199)579-3533

Outside NC ""V*7 b i| fill-?! J"'"'
*a ^ A » -U *«. '

I-OUU-K^W. tJfcAL-M
Number 1 Causeway, Ocean Isle Beach

Open Seven Days A Week

CHECK OUT THESE DEALS
THIRD ROW LOT & HO USE-N<UNDiReCO»fH«Cf $69,900.
SHALLOTTE POINT DUPLEX-1800 sq. ft., 2 BR, 1 bath each
side, like new, must sell. Only $58,000.
OCEANFRONT CONDO .2 BR, 2 baths, extra den, furnished,
pool, hot tub, side view of ocean and sound. OCEAN ISLE WEST.
$79,900.
SECOND ROW DUPLEX .3 BR, 2 baths each side, easy ocean
access, in excellent condition, great rental at $l,150/wk.
$159,900.
THIRD ROW LOT .Close to access, ready to build. $45,000.
CANAL HOUSE .4 BR, 2 baths, furnished, central air, largedeck, bulkhead, VERY CLOSE TO OCEAN with direct access.
$108,000.
THREE-BEDROOM CONDO .2 baths, furnished, pools, tennis
courts, boat slips, short walk to beach and sound. $65,000.
BENT TREE PLANTATION.Corner lot on lake. Pool, tennis,clubhouse and docking privileges on the waterway. $28,800.
WE HAVE EXTENSIVE LISTINGS OF LOTS, HOUSES AND CONDOSON AND OFF THE ISLAND. PLEASE CALL OR STOP BY
FOR A COMPLETE UPDATE.

OPEN SEVEN DAYS A WEEK ALL YEAR
BUY - SELL - RENT - BUILD

HOMES, LOTS, t

HOMES... WE
MAINLAND HOMES BEACH PROPERTY

SEA AIRE ESTATES.NEW 2 BR. 1 both, OCEANFRONT LOT.627 Ocean Blvd.960 sq. ft. heated. C/H/A. carpet. West. $132,500.covered porch waiting for your sw-
ing! Located approx. 2 miles from CANAL.135 Lions Paw Dr.. opprox.beach, restricted section zoned for 1500 sq. ft.. 2-story canal home. 3 BR,homes. $49,500. Adjacent lot 2 baths, C/H/A, plush carpet, opavailablefor$6,000. plionces, enclosed garage. Lot well
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